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DO NOT ACCEPT DOCUMENT WITHOUT VERIFYING THE PRESENCE OF THE LIBERTY BELL WATERMARK

BODY TYPE

DATE PA TITLED DATE OF ISSUE

DEAISTEQEN NWNERISY

FIRST LIEN FAVOR OF:

DATE

} .

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
- MAILING ADDRESS

1 certify as of the date of issue, the official records of the Pennsylvania Department
Transportation reflect that the person(s) or company named herein is the lawful owner
of the said vehiclo.

D.| APPLICATION FOR TITLE AND LIEN INFORMATION-

 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN

TO BEFORE ME:
i DAY

" TITLE NUMBER

ODOM. PROCD. DATE GDOM. MILES 'ODOM. STATUS

TITLE BRANDS

ODOMETER STATUS

0 = ACTUAL MILEAGE

1 = MILEAGE EXCEEDS THE MECHANICAL
LIMITS

2 = NOT THE ACTUAL MILEAGE

3 = NOT THE ACTUAL MILEAGE-ODOMETER |
TAMPERING VERIFIED

4 = EXEMPT FROM ODOMETER DISCLOSURE

TITLE BRANDS
A = ANTIQUE VEHICLE
C = CLASSIC VEHICLE
D = COLLECTIBLE VEHICLE
F ‘= DUT OF COUNTRY
G = CRIGINALLY MFGD. FOR NON U S
DISTRIBUTION E
H = AGRICULTURAL VEHICLE
L = LOGGING VEHICLE
P = IS/WAS A POLICE VEHICLE
R = RECONSTRUCTED
S = STREET ROD
T = RECOVERED THEFT VEHICLE
V = VEHICLE CONTAINS REISSUED VIN
W = FLOOD VEHICLE
X = IS/IWAS A TAXI

SECONDLIEN FAVOR OF:

It a second lienholder Is listed upon satisfaction of the first lien, the first
lienholder must forward this Title to the Bureau of Mofor Vehicles with the
appropriate form and fee.

SECOND LIEN RELEASED

DATE

BY.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BARRY J. SCHOCH. P. E.

< ) Secretary of Transportation

TO BE COMPLETED BY PURCHASER WHEN VEHICLE IS SOLD AND THE
APPROPRIATE SECTIONS ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS DOCUMENT ARE
COMPLETED.
If a co-purchaser other than your spouse is listed and you want the title to
be listed as "Joint Tenants With Right of Survivorship" (On death of one

| owner; title goas to sunnvlng owner) CHECK HERE O. Otherwise, the fitle

OF PERSON ADMINISTERING OATH

wilt be Issued as “Tenants in Common® (On death of one owner, interest of
deceased owner goes to his/her heirs or estate). ;

— IF NO LIEN, CHECKL].

1S THIS AN ELT? (IF YES, FIN REQUIRED) YES [} no[]

18T UENHOLDER FINANCIAL INSTITUTION NUMBER:

18T UENHO('.D'EH NAME

STREET

CITY STATE 2P

“ The undersignod_hereby makes application for Certficale of Tite fo the vohicle doscribad
~ ahgve, subject to tha encumbrances and other legal claims set forth here.

IF NO 2ND LIEN, CHECK [ IS THIS AN ELT? {IF YES, FIN REQUIRED) YES 3 no [

2ND LIENHOLDER FINANCIAL INSTITUTION NUMBER:

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT OR AUTHORIZED SIGNER

2ND LIENHOLDER NAME

SIGNATURE OF CO-APPLICANT/TITLE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNER
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For Personal Use Only

|[CIAIRIFIAR

US $39.99 |

“CARFAX’ Vehicle History Report™

An independent company established in 1986

Vehicle Information: .
1984 ALFA ROMEO SPIDER VELOCE No accidents reported to CARFAX
VIN: ZARBA5410E1019984
CONVERTIBLE
| 2.0L 14 F DOHC No other damage reported to CARFAX
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE .
 Standard Equipment | Safety Options . 5 Service history records
™ 16 Detailed records available
72.843 Last reported odometer Sy
AHE ’

reading & '1
‘ FOX

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/8/18 at 3:27:31 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[CIA[R]F|

Title History 3 iiiingt

CARFAX gua in
" Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

BOREN ] A dcitional History | T

Not all accidents / issues are reporied to CA
Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
| Airbag Deployment No Issues
. No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. | Reported
. Odometer Check ) No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
' Manufacturer Recall Ask Your
Check with an authorized Alfa Romeo dealer for any open recalls. . Dealer
' Basic Warranty | No Data
No data reported to CARFAX. | Reported

Detailed History
Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
03/08/1985 23 Texas Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
Houston, TX Loan or lien reported
Title #7088568
05/14/1990 27,952 North Carolina Title or registration issued

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hendersonville, NC
Title #1015532667

05/09/2006 North Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hendersonville, NC
Title #000001015532667

https:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/zarba5410e1019984
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0IBIZUTS
04/30/2007

08/07/2007 63,443

04/28/2008
|
| | 0411712009
:
04/29/2010
10/20/2011

03/20/2012 71,620

09/24/2012

11/08/2012 72,018

05/30/2013 72,744

06/06/2013

07/30/2013 72,786

05/28/2014 72,843

CARFAX venicle HISTory Report 1or tnis 1984 ALFA RUMEU SFIVER VELUUE! ZARBAD4TUETUTYY84

North Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hendersonville, NC

Title #000001015532667

Autoworx, Inc.
Hendersonville, NC
828-697-7707

North Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hendersonville, NC

Title #000001015532667

North Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hendersonville, NC

Title #000001015532667

North Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hendersonville, NC

Title #000001015532667

North Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hendersonville, NC

Title #000001015532667

Grease Monkey #198
North Fort Myers, FL
239-997-8007
https://mycarfax.com
Isign-up/grease-monk
ey-198

North Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hendersonville, NC

Title #000001015532667

Grease Monkey #198
North Fort Myers, FL
239-997-8007
https://mycarfax.com
/sign-up/grease-monk
ey-198

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilkes Barre, PA

Title #7210529801 FE

Eurotech Auto Repairs, Inc.

Wilkes Barre, PA
570-822-4665

Eurotech Auto Repairs, Inc.

Wilkes Barre, PA
570-822-4665

Registration issued or renewed

Two wheel alignment performed

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

Registration issued or renewed

Title or registration issued

Recommended maintenance performed
Wiper(s) replaced
Air filter replaced

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car
since May 2014. Before you buy, ask the seller for recent
service or repair records.

LY 4

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

[clARIFIA

First Owner

New Owner Reported

Ownership History

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent

changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.

Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required fo in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

| as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: [f] facebook.com/CARFAX

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used

¥ @CarfaxReports 3 CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/zarba5410e1019984
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FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPQOSE, CARFAX®

© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. Al fighis reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; B,606,648; 7,505,838,

§/8/18 3:27:31 PM (EDT)

https:/iwww.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/zarba54 10e 1019984 313
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